1	Title
2	FY 2019 Fees Schedule Effective July 1, 2018 – For the purpose of specifying fees that will be
3	charged for the use of City services for FY 2019.
4	Body
5	
6	CITY COUNCIL OF THE
7	City of Annapolis
8	D 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9	Resolution 15-18
10 11	Introduced by: Mayor Buckley
12	
13	Referred to
14	Financial Advisory Commission
15	Finance Committee
16	
17 18	A RESOLUTION concerning
19	A RESOLUTION concerning
20	FY 2019 Fees Schedule Effective July 1, 2018
21	11 2019 I ces seneddie Effective ddiy 1, 2010
22 23	FOR the purpose of specifying fees that will be charged for the use of City services for FY 2019.
24 25 26 27 28	WHEREAS, Section 6.16.050 requires that, concurrent with the submission of the proposed annual budget, the Mayor shall submit to the City Council a proposed schedule of fees.
20 29	NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED BY THE ANNAPOLIS CITY COUNCIL that the
30	FY 2019 Fees Schedule shall be as attached.
31	1 1 2017 1 000 Selledate Shaif of as attached.
32	AND BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED BY THE ANNAPOLIS CITY COUNCIL that the FY
33	2019 Fees Schedule shall take effect on July 1, 2018, or on the date of adoption, whichever date
34	is later.
35	
36	
37	
38	EXPLANATION
39	<u>Underlining</u> indicates matter added to existing law.
40	Strikethrough indicates matter stricken from existing law.
11	[Brackets] indicates amendments.
12	